
Forest River, IncD
900 County Road  1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart,  lN 46515

USA Sales lD    S2843188
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SIGNATURE

RLF2898BS

RL1905082

4X4FRLN21 P1905082

RV STATION  LTD-CLEVELAND,TX

870 HWY 59 SOUTH
CLEVELAND,  TX 77327
USA

NEWPORTASH-
STONE

RLT6834

RLT443-2

1934-1

435

147-3

RVIA

DPU

NEWPORT ASH-STONE  INTERIOR

STANDARD  PACKAGE  E

MAXXAIR  FAN  POWER COVER (WITH WALL
SWITCH)

2ND ROOF A/C W/HEAT

KING  BED  IPO  QUEEN  BED

FLIP  DOWN  STORAGE  RACK

RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

$145.00

$0.00

$72.50

$942.50

$200.10

$348.00

$0.00

$0.00

$83,512.75 $1,708.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED  RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT  INCLUDE STATE AND  LOCAL TAXES,  D

DEALER.  FOREST RIVER, lNC.  RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATl

OLD
ALER  PREP AND/OR OPTIONS  INSTALLED BY
NS WITHOUT  NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


