Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S2843188

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL:

SIGNATURE

RL1905082

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO.:

RLF2898BS

4X4FRLN21P1905082

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** RV STATION LTD-CLEVELAND, TX

870 HWY 59 SOUTH CLEVELAND, TX 77327

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By N	Manufacturer	
NEWPORTASH- STONE	NEWPORT ASH-STONE INTERIOR	1.00	\$145.00
RLT683-4	STANDARD PACKAGE E	1.00	\$0.00
RLT443-2	MAXXAIR FAN POWER COVER (WITH WALL SWITCH)	1.00	\$72.50
1934-1	2ND ROOF A/C W/HEAT	1.00	\$942.50
435	KING BED IPO QUEEN BED	1.00	\$200.10
147-3	FLIP DOWN STORAGE RACK	1.00	\$348.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$83,512.75	\$1,708.10	\$85,220.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD